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RECORD #    CNTY  COMP #        PET ID       PET NAME        YEAR TAG #      ISSUED     FEE     BATCH  TYPE BREED          ERROR TYPE 

* NO DUPLICATE LICENSES WERE FOUND *

 

1628        46 010-00533-0000   622                          2023 723        02/08/2023 20.00   010031                     ORPHAN

 

674         46 010-00573-0002   320          trigger         2013 763        02/28/2013 5.50    010013 Dog mt dog          DUPLICATE TAG #

675         46 010-00638-0000   117          VADER           2013 763        02/28/2013 15.00   010013 Dog RET/LAB         DUPLICATE TAG #

679         46 010-00575-0000   323          bones           2013 766        02/28/2013 15.00   010014 Dog shep            DUPLICATE TAG #

678         46 010-01037-0000   322          penelope        2013 766        02/28/2013 5.50    010013 Dog greyhound       DUPLICATE TAG #

705         46 010-00271-0000   324          dottie          2014 648        01/08/2014 8.00    010003 Dog poodle          DUPLICATE TAG #

706         46 010-00271-0000   154          WOODY           2014 648        01/08/2014 20.00   010003 Dog LAB             DUPLICATE TAG #

1119        46 010-01102-0000   26           JAKE            2018 694        01/31/2018 8.00    010013 Dog CHIH            DUPLICATE TAG #

1120        46 010-01102-0000   249          BANDIT          2018 694        01/31/2018 8.00    010013 Dog POMERANIAN      DUPLICATE TAG #

1381        46 010-01218-0000   554          REMI            2021 657        01/13/2021 8.00    010009 Dog SPAN            DUPLICATE TAG #

1382        46 010-01218-0000   555          IKE             2021 657        01/13/2021 20.00   010009 Dog SPAN            DUPLICATE TAG #

1586        46 010-00880-0000   502          bronx           2023 681        01/29/2023 8.00    010024 Dog husky           DUPLICATE TAG #

1588        46 010-00880-0000   590          REBEL           2023 681        01/29/2023 8.00    010024 Dog RET             DUPLICATE TAG #

1628        46 010-00533-0000   622                          2023 723        02/08/2023 20.00   010031                     DUPLICATE TAG #

1631        46 010-00533-0000   497          BOONE           2023 723        02/08/2023 20.00   010031 Dog HOUND           DUPLICATE TAG #
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* NO DUPLICATE PETS WERE FOUND *

 

* NO ORPHAN PETS WERE FOUND *

 

113         46 010-01152-0000   19         kayla           Dog Female Yes                   0127       20         YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

171         46 010-01152-0000   157        kayla           Dog Female Yes   lab             13365      20         YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE
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103         46 010-00003-0002   30         LAEHN                     SHAUGHN R                                    YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

276         46 010-00003-0002   301        LAEHN                     SHAUGHN R                                    NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

159         46 010-00005-0001   183        SCHILLER                  JAMES W                                      YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

227         46 010-00005-0001   252        SCHILLER                  JAMES W                                      NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

121         46 010-00056-0001   90         SHAW                      DAVID L & RITA M                             YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

202         46 010-00056-0001   227        SHAW                      DAVID L & RITA M                             NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

133         46 010-00170-0000   131        PETERSON                  BRUCE E & JOAN M                             YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

192         46 010-00170-0000   217        PETERSON                  BRUCE E & JOAN M                             NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

114         46 010-00355-0000   73         NOEL                      JAMEY R & RICHARD E                          YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

297         46 010-00355-0000   322        NOEL                      JAMEY R & RICHARD E                          NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

165         46 010-00439-0002   189        NEWCOMB                   JENOHN M                                     YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

194         46 010-00439-0002   219        NEWCOMB                   JENOHN M                                     NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

164         46 010-00480-0000   188        PRIGGE                    STEVE & PAULA                                YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

230         46 010-00480-0000   255        PRIGGE                    STEVE & PAULA                                NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

73          46 010-00533-0001   147        EVERS                     TROY & NICOLE                                YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

224         46 010-00533-0001   249        EVERS                     TROY & NICOLE                                NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

105         46 010-00546-0000   32         HETRICK                   JOHN L & ALEETA A                            YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

229         46 010-00546-0000   254        HETRICK                   JOHN L & ALEETA A                            NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

97          46 010-00566-0002   22         FITZSIMONS                LENIS & NANCY                                YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

190         46 010-00566-0002   215        FITZSIMONS                LENIS & NANCY                                NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

156         46 010-00573-0002   180        BAADER                    ERIC J & HEIDI A                             YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

331         46 010-00573-0002   356        BAADER                    ERIC J & HEIDI A                             NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

163         46 010-00573-0004   187        JOHNSON REVOCABLE TRUST D GARY W & JANICE S                            YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

294         46 010-00573-0004   319        JOHNSON REVOCABLE TRUST D GARY W & JANICE S                            NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

109         46 010-00602-0000   36         CEDARBLADE                ARTHUR F & JEAN A                            YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

213         46 010-00602-0000   238        CEDARBLADE FARMS LLC                                                   NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

144         46 010-00622-0000   168        KIRCHER                   SCOTT M & GINA L                             YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

193         46 010-00622-0000   218        KIRCHER                   SCOTT M & GINA L                             NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

178         46 010-00648-0003   203        ROUNDY                    RUSSEL                                       NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

149         46 010-00648-0003   173        ROUNDY                    RUSSELL & CAROLINE                           YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

166         46 010-00719-0000   190        POST                      WILEY A JR                                   YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

245         46 010-00719-0000   270        POST                      WILEY A JR & EMILY                           NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

116         46 010-00770-0000   76         FRANK                     RICHARD A & SHARMMY J                        YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

210         46 010-00770-0000   235        FRANK                     RICHARD A & SHARMMY J                        NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

88          46 010-00774-0000   10         LARSON                    HOWARD R & SANDRA M                          NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

186         46 010-00774-0000   211        LARSON                    HOWARD R & SANDRA M                          NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

161         46 010-00778-0002   185        KOMISAR                   VICTOR                                       YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

231         46 010-00778-0002   256        KOMISAR                   VICTOR                                       NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

147         46 010-00899-0000   171        LERUM                     RICK D                                       YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

269         46 010-00899-0000   294        LERUM                     RICK D                                       NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

131         46 010-00964-0001   122        FETZER                    MICHAEL T & ANGELA M C                       YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

272         46 010-00964-0001   297        FETZER                    MICHAEL T & ANGELA M C                       NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

137         46 010-00972-0000   144        PETERS                    BRENT M & ROBIN E                            YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

280         46 010-00972-0000   305        PETERS                    BRENT M & ROBIN E                            NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

169         46 010-00984-0000   193        PETERSON                  BRUCE A & LYNN H                             YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

257         46 010-00984-0000   282        PETERSON                  BRUCE A & LYNN H                             NO   DUPLICATE OWNER
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118         46 010-01004-0001   86         STEIN                     RANDY A                   % CHARLOTTE VAN ZA YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

206         46 010-01004-0001   231        STEIN                     RANDY A                   % CHARLOTTE VAN ZA NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

90          46 010-01035-0000   13         SEIFERT                   MARK L & MELODY S                            YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

215         46 010-01035-0000   240        SEIFERT                   MARK L & MELODY S                            NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

148         46 010-01064-0000   172        LEEDLE                    JUDITH                                       YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

175         46 010-01064-0000   200        LEEDLE                    JUDITH                                       NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

96          46 010-01152-0000   20         ENGEL                     JAMES S & NANCY                              YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

233         46 010-01152-0000   258        ENGEL                     JAMES S & NANCY                              NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

171         46 010-01174-0000   196        JOHNSON                   SCOTT C                   % GIRARD & MARY JO YES  DUPLICATE OWNER

185         46 010-01174-0000   210        JOHNSON                   SCOTT C                   % GIRARD & MARY JO NO   DUPLICATE OWNER

 

67          46 010-00002-0000   136        SCHILLER                  JAMES W                                      YES  ORPHAN

152         46 010-00019-0000   176        GANNETT                   ARTHUR K                                     YES  ORPHAN

87          46 010-00037-0000   166        JOHNSON                   DAVID A & KELLY Y                            YES  ORPHAN

117         46 010-00096-0000   84         OELKE                     JOHN & CINDY K                               NO   ORPHAN

141         46 010-00098-0000   154        ANDERSON                  DALE AND CINDY            W10316 ST HWY 35   YES  ORPHAN

30          46 010-00107-0000   65         EVENSON                   DANIEL R & CYNTHIA K      N3074 NELSON LN    YES  ORPHAN

129         46 010-00110-0002   116        FRISCH                    THOMAS P                                     YES  ORPHAN

12          46 010-00117-0000   39         PETERSON                  BRUCE E & JOAN M          N2979 BOGUS RD     YES  ORPHAN

142         46 010-00131-0000   164        JOHNSON                   MARK R & DEBORAH L                           YES  ORPHAN

5           46 010-00142-0000   9          NEWTON                    DENNIS C                  N3105 ELM LN       YES  ORPHAN

126         46 010-00179-0001   108        HEUSINKVELT               KIRK                                         YES  ORPHAN

56          46 010-00184-0000   115        BENNETT                   JOHN                      W8718 PEPIN HILL R YES  ORPHAN

107         46 010-00195-0001   34         LARSON                    MICHAEL H & DEBRA K                          YES  ORPHAN

28          46 010-00225-0000   63         BARTON                    TIMOTHY A & CONNIE L      N2505 ELBERG HILL  YES  ORPHAN

49          46 010-00228-0000   103        BAKER                     LARRY E & BEVERLY J       W9604 TRAIL ROAD   YES  ORPHAN

7           46 010-00230-0001   19         YORK                      DAMON L & MELANIE A       N2419 ELBERG HILL  NO   ORPHAN

33          46 010-00250-0000   68         PETERS                    DAVID L & MAUREEN F       N2489 WINBERG LN   YES  ORPHAN

10          46 010-00251-0000   31         STERRY                    JAMES A & KAREN A         W10623 LOST CREEK  YES  ORPHAN

104         46 010-00251-0000   31         WINBERG                   LEROY G & BARBARA L                          YES  ORPHAN

70          46 010-00292-0000   142        HAMMOND                   DENNIS M                  N1981 BOGUS RD     YES  ORPHAN

135         46 010-00303-0000   137        STERRY                    KAREN                     W10726 LOST CREEK  YES  ORPHAN

77          46 010-00326-0001   155        POMMERENING               RAYMOND                   W10001 B UTTERNUT  YES  ORPHAN

13          46 010-00332-0000   40         WESTERLUND                PAULA S                   W9904 BUTTERNUT LN YES  ORPHAN

128         46 010-00370-0000   114        PALMER                    RICHARD G                                    NO   ORPHAN

132         46 010-00411-0000   130        SANDBERG                  LONA M                                       YES  ORPHAN

64          46 010-00426-0001   129        JOHNSON                   STEVEN H & LISA A                            YES  ORPHAN

45          46 010-00426-0003   97         PROKOSCH                  WAYNE J & KARIE A         N1449 BOGUS RD BOX YES  ORPHAN

35          46 010-00427-0001   80         BJORK                     ERIC J & VICKI L          W11035 COTTONWOOD  YES  ORPHAN

68          46 010-00436-0001   139        AUTH                      THAD & JILL                                  YES  ORPHAN

55          46 010-00439-0000   112        HETRICK                   JOHN L & ALEETA A         P.O. BOX 341       YES  ORPHAN

98          46 010-00449-0002   23         NUGENT                    ALAN W                                       YES  ORPHAN

119         46 010-00451-0000   87         WOLFE                     DENNIS G & NANCY A                           YES  ORPHAN

37          46 010-00455-0000   82         MILLIREN                  DONALD P                  W11064 STATE HWY 3 YES  ORPHAN

167         46 010-00505-0000   191        DAVIS                     AL                                           YES  ORPHAN

46          46 010-00541-0000   99         FITZSIMONS                LENIS & NANCY             N1601 CTY RD CC    YES  ORPHAN
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120         46 010-00567-0011   89         CARLSON                   TRAVIS A                                     YES  ORPHAN

76          46 010-00573-0001   150        BARLAMENT                 DAVID P & VIRGINIA R LAN                     YES  ORPHAN

158         46 010-00575-0000   182        BRUNKOW                   FRED H                                       YES  ORPHAN

48          46 010-00587-0000   102        MYERS                     GARY J & JUDEA F          W10098 SANDRIDGE R YES  ORPHAN

93          46 010-00588-0000   17         MYERS                     GARY J & JUDEA F                             YES  ORPHAN

19          46 010-00600-0000   49         FAYERWEATHER              DAVID L & LEANNA L        N1415 BASSWOOD LN  YES  ORPHAN

66          46 010-00609-0000   133        LAEHN                     SHAUGHN R & ANGELA M                         YES  ORPHAN

123         46 010-00611-0000   98         MC INTOSH                 DAVID L                                      YES  ORPHAN

153         46 010-00611-0001   177        MC INTOSH                 DAVID L & SUSAN J                            YES  ORPHAN

38          46 010-00625-0001   83         MEYER                     GERALD E & LINDA M        N1036 SAND RIDGE R YES  ORPHAN

80          46 010-00629-0003   158        BRANTNER                  DONALD J                                     YES  ORPHAN

125         46 010-00638-0000   107        KUEHN                     BRADLEY                                      YES  ORPHAN

8           46 010-00644-0000   21         ROUNDY                    RUSSEL                    N1006 WASHINGTON S YES  ORPHAN

99          46 010-00650-0000   24         BRUNKOW                   FRED H                                       YES  ORPHAN

127         46 010-00665-0000   109        GRAY                      PAUL                                         YES  ORPHAN

17          46 010-00668-0000   46         MC INTOSH                 JAMES C & LINDA L         W10203 STATE HWY 3 YES  ORPHAN

20          46 010-00712-0001   51         DUSEK                     MARK & SUSAN              N2336 BIG HILL RD  YES  ORPHAN

122         46 010-00713-0001   92         DUSEK                     MARK J & SUSAN M                             YES  ORPHAN

27          46 010-00725-0000   62         MOLINE                    LOWELL L & PATTI A        N2844 CTY RD N     YES  ORPHAN

134         46 010-00725-0000   135        POST                      WYLE                      N2995 BYINGTON RD  YES  ORPHAN

140         46 010-00729-0002   153        MOLINE                    BENJAMIN L & NICOLE A                        NO   ORPHAN

59          46 010-00730-0000   120        LARSON                    HOWARD R & SANDRA M                          YES  ORPHAN

71          46 010-00767-0000   143        ENDRES                    SHELLEY                                      YES  ORPHAN

160         46 010-00775-0000   184        KOMISAR                   ANDREW J                                     YES  ORPHAN

74          46 010-00778-0001   148        KOMISAR                   VICTOR                                       YES  ORPHAN

50          46 010-00784-0001   104        KOMISAR                   JOSEPH                    W9656 TRAIL RD     YES  ORPHAN

79          46 010-00797-0000   157        ZAHN                      DAVID R & LINDA                              NO   ORPHAN

154         46 010-00805-0000   178        BERGQUIST                 BRYCE                                        YES  ORPHAN

162         46 010-00871-0000   186        RAETHKE                   CHUCK                                        YES  ORPHAN

130         46 010-00898-0000   117        PRIEFERT                  TANYA M                                      YES  ORPHAN

65          46 010-00916-0000   132        KOMISAR                   ANDREW J & JOYCE A                           YES  ORPHAN

108         46 010-00924-0001   35         KOMISAR                   JOSEPH A & SARAH J                           YES  ORPHAN

173         46 010-00927-0001   198        CUNNINGHAM                BRENDA                                       YES  ORPHAN

31          46 010-00957-0000   66         SEIFERT                   WARREN J & DEBORAH S      N1560 BIG HILL RD  YES  ORPHAN

106         46 010-00961-0000   33         SEIFERT                   WARREN J & DEBORAH S                         YES  ORPHAN

157         46 010-01037-0000   181        JOHNSON                   BRUCE T                                      YES  ORPHAN

44          46 010-01054-0000   96         ANDERSON                  DON P & SHERRI            P.O. BOX 199       YES  ORPHAN

151         46 010-01058-0000   175        KOMISAR                   ANDREW J & JOYCE A                           YES  ORPHAN

95          46 010-01060-0000   19         KOMISAR                   ANDREW J & JOYCE A                           NO   ORPHAN

39          46 010-01078-0000   85         VREELAND                  ANTHONY S & JAMIE A       W9508 STATE HWY 35 YES  ORPHAN

22          46 010-01088-0000   53         FINCH                     BERNIE O                  W9410 CEDAR DR     YES  ORPHAN

170         46 010-01097-0000   195        HINKLEY                   SHERRY                                       YES  ORPHAN

63          46 010-01119-0000   128        CLAXTON                   DEBRA L                                      YES  ORPHAN

101         46 010-01132-0000   27         CLAXTON                   DEBRA L                                      YES  ORPHAN

124         46 010-01145-0000   101        RAHRMANN                  RANDALL L                 % LLOYD & PATRICIA YES  ORPHAN

60          46 010-01148-0000   121        WEISSINGER                DAVID A & BRENDA C                           YES  ORPHAN
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54          46 010-01153-0001   111        MARIE                     CHERYL                    P.O. BOX 332       YES  ORPHAN

100         46 010-01170-0000   25         NEWCOMB                   EDWARD C JR & CYNTHIA S                      YES  ORPHAN

146         46 010-01170-0000   170        NEWCOMB                   GREIG                     W10875 MOLINE LN   YES  ORPHAN

139         46 010-01176-0000   151        DAVIS                     AL                        W10085             YES  ORPHAN

111         46 010-01233-0000   41         ZONDAG REVOCABLE TRUST    BARBARA J                                    YES  ORPHAN

172         46 010-01236-0000   197        BERG                      GERALD G & ARLENE K                          YES  ORPHAN

41          46 010-01237-0000   91         BAADER                    GERALD J & CYNTHIA L      N1108 LAKE PORT RD YES  ORPHAN

92          46 010-01250-0000   16         PETERSON                  DUANE C & RANAE                              YES  ORPHAN

3           46 010-02503-0001   7          DOBERSTEIN, PAUL&DOROTHY                            N1303 CTY RD CC    YES  ORPHAN

110         46 010-02504-0007   37         JULIOT                    JEFF                                         YES  ORPHAN

94          46 010-02513-0000   18         WALSER                    PAUL M & REBECCA R                           YES  ORPHAN

 

276         46 010-00003-0002   301        LAEHN                     SHAUGHN R                                    NO   NON-OWNER

227         46 010-00005-0001   252        SCHILLER                  JAMES W                                      NO   NON-OWNER

191         46 010-00013-0000   216        MILLNER                   DIANE L                                      NO   NON-OWNER

202         46 010-00056-0001   227        SHAW                      DAVID L & RITA M                             NO   NON-OWNER

341         46 010-00089-0000   366        BJURQUIST                 DANIEL P                  ELLIOT P & BETTY A NO   NON-OWNER

117         46 010-00096-0000   84         OELKE                     JOHN & CINDY K                               NO   NON-OWNER

238         46 010-00133-0000   263        JOHNSON                   MARK R & DEBORAH L                           NO   NON-OWNER

192         46 010-00170-0000   217        PETERSON                  BRUCE E & JOAN M                             NO   NON-OWNER

7           46 010-00230-0001   19         YORK                      DAMON L & MELANIE A       N2419 ELBERG HILL  NO   NON-OWNER

258         46 010-00267-0000   283        SCHIVELY                  JAMES G & REBECCA L                          NO   NON-OWNER

214         46 010-00271-0000   239        SCHMILLEN                 ANTHONY & DIYONA                             NO   NON-OWNER

196         46 010-00293-0000   221        GELHAR                    LESLIE A                                     NO   NON-OWNER

188         46 010-00340-0000   213        WESTERLUND                PAULA S                                      NO   NON-OWNER

297         46 010-00355-0000   322        NOEL                      JAMEY R & RICHARD E                          NO   NON-OWNER

128         46 010-00370-0000   114        PALMER                    RICHARD G                                    NO   NON-OWNER

200         46 010-00378-0000   225        LISK                      ALLISON M                                    NO   NON-OWNER

259         46 010-00394-0002   284        STERRY                    JERROLD F & TRACY                            NO   NON-OWNER

218         46 010-00395-0000   243        FAYERWEATHER              LEANNA L                                     NO   NON-OWNER

225         46 010-00424-0000   250        CARROLL                   EDWARD & DAWN                                NO   NON-OWNER

194         46 010-00439-0002   219        NEWCOMB                   JENOHN M                                     NO   NON-OWNER

219         46 010-00447-0000   244        BRUNKOW                   ROSS F & BRANDI L                            NO   NON-OWNER

230         46 010-00480-0000   255        PRIGGE                    STEVE & PAULA                                NO   NON-OWNER

260         46 010-00533-0000   285        EVERS                     DONALD W                                     NO   NON-OWNER

224         46 010-00533-0001   249        EVERS                     TROY & NICOLE                                NO   NON-OWNER

229         46 010-00546-0000   254        HETRICK                   JOHN L & ALEETA A                            NO   NON-OWNER

190         46 010-00566-0002   215        FITZSIMONS                LENIS & NANCY                                NO   NON-OWNER

182         46 010-00567-0002   207        OLSON                     PETER P & MARY C                             NO   NON-OWNER

295         46 010-00567-0005   320        JULIOT                    BRIAN J & TANYA M                            NO   NON-OWNER

285         46 010-00571-0000   310        BORCHARDT                 DONALD A & MARY E                            NO   NON-OWNER

331         46 010-00573-0002   356        BAADER                    ERIC J & HEIDI A                             NO   NON-OWNER

294         46 010-00573-0004   319        JOHNSON REVOCABLE TRUST D GARY W & JANICE S                            NO   NON-OWNER

315         46 010-00580-0001   340        STOKES                    LARRY & SARAH                                NO   NON-OWNER

213         46 010-00602-0000   238        CEDARBLADE FARMS LLC                                                   NO   NON-OWNER

193         46 010-00622-0000   218        KIRCHER                   SCOTT M & GINA L                             NO   NON-OWNER
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330         46 010-00629-0002   355        BAKER                     LARRY A                   % LARRY E & BEVERL NO   NON-OWNER

205         46 010-00629-0004   230        KING                      KENNETH                                      NO   NON-OWNER

310         46 010-00643-0000   335        STEELE                    GLENN                                        NO   NON-OWNER

178         46 010-00648-0003   203        ROUNDY                    RUSSEL                                       NO   NON-OWNER

245         46 010-00719-0000   270        POST                      WILEY A JR & EMILY                           NO   NON-OWNER

140         46 010-00729-0002   153        MOLINE                    BENJAMIN L & NICOLE A                        NO   NON-OWNER

176         46 010-00734-0000   201        RAETHKE                   MYRNA                                        NO   NON-OWNER

210         46 010-00770-0000   235        FRANK                     RICHARD A & SHARMMY J                        NO   NON-OWNER

239         46 010-00773-0000   264        FLEMING                   MICHAEL                                      NO   NON-OWNER

88          46 010-00774-0000   10         LARSON                    HOWARD R & SANDRA M                          NO   NON-OWNER

186         46 010-00774-0000   211        LARSON                    HOWARD R & SANDRA M                          NO   NON-OWNER

231         46 010-00778-0002   256        KOMISAR                   VICTOR                                       NO   NON-OWNER

212         46 010-00794-0000   237        FRANK                     RICHARD A                                    NO   NON-OWNER

79          46 010-00797-0000   157        ZAHN                      DAVID R & LINDA                              NO   NON-OWNER

211         46 010-00800-0000   236        FRANK                     RICHARD A                                    NO   NON-OWNER

184         46 010-00805-0002   209        JORGENSON                 DOUGLAS H                                    NO   NON-OWNER

290         46 010-00836-0001   315        RAETHKE                   JON P & JULIE L                              NO   NON-OWNER

298         46 010-00879-0000   323        LERUM                     JERRE L & LINDA L                            NO   NON-OWNER

236         46 010-00880-0000   261        ROFFLER                   MERLE S & SUSAN A                            NO   NON-OWNER

269         46 010-00899-0000   294        LERUM                     RICK D                                       NO   NON-OWNER

242         46 010-00907-0001   267        SEIFERT                   MICHAEL V & ELAINE M                         NO   NON-OWNER

203         46 010-00928-0000   228        NOEL                      DAVID J & NICOLE M                           NO   NON-OWNER

261         46 010-00934-0000   286        ROUNDY                    RANDY R                                      NO   NON-OWNER

174         46 010-00952-0000   199        ANDERSON                  MICHAEL J & JULIE J                          NO   NON-OWNER

306         46 010-00952-0000   331        JULIOT                    TANYA                     916 1 ST           NO   NON-OWNER

272         46 010-00964-0001   297        FETZER                    MICHAEL T & ANGELA M C                       NO   NON-OWNER

250         46 010-00966-0000   275        SEIFERT                   MARK L & MELODY S                            NO   NON-OWNER

280         46 010-00972-0000   305        PETERS                    BRENT M & ROBIN E                            NO   NON-OWNER

248         46 010-00981-0000   273        KOSOK                     KEVIN C & CYNTHIA A                          NO   NON-OWNER

257         46 010-00984-0000   282        PETERSON                  BRUCE A & LYNN H                             NO   NON-OWNER

206         46 010-01004-0001   231        STEIN                     RANDY A                   % CHARLOTTE VAN ZA NO   NON-OWNER

235         46 010-01034-0001   260        BUVALA                    MATTHEW & LUCINDA E                          NO   NON-OWNER

215         46 010-01035-0000   240        SEIFERT                   MARK L & MELODY S                            NO   NON-OWNER

253         46 010-01055-0000   278        RIESGRAF                  CHAD & LEIGH M                               NO   NON-OWNER

95          46 010-01060-0000   19         KOMISAR                   ANDREW J & JOYCE A                           NO   NON-OWNER

175         46 010-01064-0000   200        LEEDLE                    JUDITH                                       NO   NON-OWNER

180         46 010-01079-0000   205        LYNCH                     MAUREEN J                                    NO   NON-OWNER

263         46 010-01080-0000   288        SCHMITT                   RONALD                                       NO   NON-OWNER

228         46 010-01092-0000   253        WESTBERG                  LARRY & KATHLEEN                             NO   NON-OWNER

288         46 010-01096-0000   313        ERICSON                   ERIC                                         NO   NON-OWNER

221         46 010-01102-0000   246        AUSMAN                    CHARLES M & TERESA L                         NO   NON-OWNER

177         46 010-01103-0000   202        STEWART                   DUANE M & SALLY A                            NO   NON-OWNER

85          46 010-01118-0000   163        HOGUE                     THOMAS B                                     NO   NON-OWNER

266         46 010-01118-0000   291        HOGUE                     THOMAS B                  PO BOX 324         NO   NON-OWNER

233         46 010-01152-0000   258        ENGEL                     JAMES S & NANCY                              NO   NON-OWNER

262         46 010-01166-0000   287        HAAKE                     BART G & MARY E                              NO   NON-OWNER
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185         46 010-01174-0000   210        JOHNSON                   SCOTT C                   % GIRARD & MARY JO NO   NON-OWNER

155         46 010-02501-0003   179        AUTH ELECTRIC                                                          NO   NON-OWNER

240         46 010-02510-0001   265        STEELE                    GLENN                                        NO   NON-OWNER

 

4           46 010-00013-0000   8          MILLNER                   DIANE L                   W9977 GOAT BACK RD YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

191         46 010-00013-0000   216        MILLNER                   DIANE L                                      NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

1           46 010-00267-0000   2          SCHIVELY                  JAMES                     W11143  FOSTER RD  YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

258         46 010-00267-0000   283        SCHIVELY                  JAMES G & REBECCA L                          NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

53          46 010-00271-0000   110        SCHMILLEN                 ANTHONY & DIYONA          N2593 BOGUS RD     YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

214         46 010-00271-0000   239        SCHMILLEN                 ANTHONY & DIYONA                             NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

51          46 010-00394-0002   105        STERRY                    JERROLD F                 W10623 LOST CREEK  YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

259         46 010-00394-0002   284        STERRY                    JERROLD F & TRACY                            NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

40          46 010-00447-0000   88         BRUNKOW                   ROSS F & BRANDI L         N1440 BOGUS ROAD   YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

219         46 010-00447-0000   244        BRUNKOW                   ROSS F & BRANDI L                            NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

25          46 010-00533-0000   57         EVERS                     DONALD W                  W10660 STATE HWY 3 YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

260         46 010-00533-0000   285        EVERS                     DONALD W                                     NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

2           46 010-00567-0002   3          OLSON                     PETER P & MARY C          W10356 MILLIREN LN YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

182         46 010-00567-0002   207        OLSON                     PETER P & MARY C                             NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

16          46 010-00571-0000   45         BORCHARDT                 DONALD A & MARY E         N1394 CTY RD CC    YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

285         46 010-00571-0000   310        BORCHARDT                 DONALD A & MARY E                            NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

113         46 010-00573-0003   69         CEDARBLADE                MICHAEL                                      YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

187         46 010-00573-0003   212        CEDARBLADE                MICHAEL                                      YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

82          46 010-00629-0004   160        KING                      KENNETH                                      YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

205         46 010-00629-0004   230        KING                      KENNETH                                      NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

26          46 010-00773-0000   59         FLEMING                   MICHAEL                   W9491 LOCUST LN    YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

239         46 010-00773-0000   264        FLEMING                   MICHAEL                                      NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

34          46 010-00836-0001   70         RAETHKE                   JON P & JULIE L           W8419 BLUFF LN     YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

290         46 010-00836-0001   315        RAETHKE                   JON P & JULIE L                              NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

75          46 010-00879-0000   149        LERUM                     JERRE L & LINDA L                            YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

298         46 010-00879-0000   323        LERUM                     JERRE L & LINDA L                            NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

24          46 010-00880-0000   56         ROFFLER                   MERLE S & SUSAN A         N1898 PLUM LN      YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

236         46 010-00880-0000   261        ROFFLER                   MERLE S & SUSAN A                            NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

84          46 010-00907-0001   162        SEIFERT                   MICHAEL V & ELAINE M                         YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

242         46 010-00907-0001   267        SEIFERT                   MICHAEL V & ELAINE M                         NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

23          46 010-00928-0000   54         NOEL                      DAVID J & NICOLE M                           YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

203         46 010-00928-0000   228        NOEL                      DAVID J & NICOLE M                           NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

43          46 010-00934-0000   95         ROUNDY                    RANDY R                   N1518 BACK VALLEY  YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

261         46 010-00934-0000   286        ROUNDY                    RANDY R                                      NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

72          46 010-00952-0000   145        ANDERSON                  MICHAEL J & JULIE J                          YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

174         46 010-00952-0000   199        ANDERSON                  MICHAEL J & JULIE J                          NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

21          46 010-00981-0000   52         KOSOK                     KEVIN C                   N1578 BUCK LN      YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

248         46 010-00981-0000   273        KOSOK                     KEVIN C & CYNTHIA A                          NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

15          46 010-01034-0001   43         BUVALA                    MATTHEW & LUCINDA E       W9031 SAND RD      YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

235         46 010-01034-0001   260        BUVALA                    MATTHEW & LUCINDA E                          NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

86          46 010-01055-0000   165        RIESGRAF                  CHAD & LEIGH M                               YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

253         46 010-01055-0000   278        RIESGRAF                  CHAD & LEIGH M                               NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE
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58          46 010-01079-0000   119        LYNCH                     MAUREEN J                                    YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

180         46 010-01079-0000   205        LYNCH                     MAUREEN J                                    NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

32          46 010-01080-0000   67         SCHMITT                   RONALD                    W9524 STATE HWY 35 YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

263         46 010-01080-0000   288        SCHMITT                   RONALD                                       NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

61          46 010-01092-0000   124        WESTBERG                  LARRY & KATHLEEN                             YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

228         46 010-01092-0000   253        WESTBERG                  LARRY & KATHLEEN                             NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

83          46 010-01096-0000   161        ERICSON                   ERIC                                         YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

288         46 010-01096-0000   313        ERICSON                   ERIC                                         NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

42          46 010-01102-0000   94         AUSMAN                    CHARLES M & TERESA L      N816 SPRUCE DR     YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

221         46 010-01102-0000   246        AUSMAN                    CHARLES M & TERESA L                         NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

29          46 010-01103-0000   64         STEWART                   DUANE M & SALLY A         W9486 STATE HWY 35 YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

177         46 010-01103-0000   202        STEWART                   DUANE M & SALLY A                            NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

85          46 010-01118-0000   163        HOGUE                     THOMAS B                                     NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

266         46 010-01118-0000   291        HOGUE                     THOMAS B                  PO BOX 324         NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

36          46 010-01166-0000   81         HAAKE                     BART G & MARY E           N728 SCENIC LN     YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

262         46 010-01166-0000   287        HAAKE                     BART G & MARY E                              NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

240         46 010-02510-0001   265        STEELE                    GLENN                                        NO   POSSIBLE DUPLICATE

18          46 010-02510-0001   48         STEELE, GLENN                                       N1039 SAND RIDGE R YES  POSSIBLE DUPLICATE
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* NO DUPLICATE BASE RECORDS WERE FOUND *


